
Redistricting Committee Meeting Dates
2023-24 School Year

*Additional dates may be added as needed

Small Committee Full Steering Committee

Monday, February 12, 2024 - 5-6pm Tuesday, February 27, 2024 - 5-7pm

Monday, March 4, 2024 - 5-6pm Monday, March 11, 2024 - 5-7pm

School Board Work Session Thursday, March 21, 2024

Monday April 8, 2024 - 5-6pm Monday, April 22, 2024 - 5-7pm

Monday, May 6, 2024 - 5-6pm Tuesday, May 21, 2024 - 5-7pm

Monday, June 3, 2024 - 5-6pm Monday, June 17, 2024 - 5-7pm


